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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 02/21/2017 4:00 pm (2) JH BBB @ Bridger Bridger High School
Sat 02/25/2017 1:00 pm (2) JH BBB vs Harlowton Gym - Park City
Thu 03/09/2017 4:00 pm (2) JH BBB vs Broadview/Lavina Gym - Park City
Fri 03/10/2017 3:00 pm (2) JH BBB @ RRP (Rapelje) Rapelje High School
Sat 03/11/2017 1:00 pm (2) JH BBB @ Harlowton Harlowton High School
Thu 03/16/2017 4:00 pm (2) JH BBB @ Absarokee Absarokee High School
Fri 03/17/2017 4:00 pm (1) JH BBB vs Fromberg Gym - Park City
Sat 03/18/2017 10:00 am (2) JH BBB @ Roberts Roberts High School
Fri 03/24/2017 4:00 pm (2) JH BBB vs Harlowton Gym - Park City
Sat 03/25/2017 10:00 am (2) JH BBB @ Custer Custer High School
Thu 03/30/2017 4:00 pm (2) JH BBB @ Broadview Broadview High School
Fri 03/31/2017 3:00 pm (2) JH BBB vs RPR Gym - Park City
Sat 04/01/2017 10:00 am (2) JH BBB vs Custer/Hysham Gym - Park City
Fri 04/07/2017 4:00 pm (1) JH BBB @ Fromberg Fromberg High School
Sat 04/08/2017 10:00 am (2) JH BBB vs Absarokee Gym - Park City


